
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Not classified (120% = 3:04.815)
15
16
17

No.

90
63
111
69
58
41
3
1
4
18
15
158
93
23

82
515
17

Name

Adrián GYUTAI
Barbora JAKUBIČKOVÁ
Gergo CSÁNYI
Pierre COPPA
Renato NOVOSEL
Oldřich PODLIPNÝ
Michal PUŠKÁR
Stefano SCHILLACI
Danilo DIGIORGIO
Peter RAUCH
Zoltán ASZALÓS
Helmut SOMMER
Stanislav FAIT
Pavol SKOVAJSA

Zdenek HRNČÁL
Martin JANEGA
Romana TOMÁŠKOVÁ

Class

125GP/Moto3
125GP/Moto3
125GP/Moto3
125GP/Moto3
125 SP
125GP/Moto3
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125GP/Moto3
125GP/Moto3
125 SP

125GP/Moto3
125 SP
125GP/Moto3

Nat.

HU

SK

HU

CZ

HR

CZ

SK

IT

IT

SK

HU

A

CZ

SK

CZ

SVK

CZ

Overall BestTm

2:34.013
2:38.944
2:42.227
2:42.975
2:45.209
2:45.459
2:46.311
2:48.752
2:51.508
2:52.250
2:57.549
2:57.664
3:01.889
3:02.625

3:05.858
3:09.221
3:17.747

R1. Best Tm

2:34.013
2:38.944
2:42.227
2:42.975
2:45.209
2:45.459
2:46.311
2:49.840
2:51.508
2:52.250
2:57.549
2:57.664
3:01.889

3:08.008

R2. Best Tm

2:51.413

2:48.752

3:02.625

3:05.858
3:09.221
3:17.747

Diff

4.931
8.214
8.962
11.196
11.446
12.298
14.739
17.495
18.237
23.536
23.651
27.876
28.612

31.845
35.208
43.734

FMN

MAMS
SMF
MAMS
ACCR
HMS
ACCR
SMF
FMI
FMI
SMF
MAMS
OEAMTC
ACCR
SMF

ACCR
SMF
ACCR

Printed: 1.9.2012 16:52:35

Race Director: Tibor UHER

Jury President: Dean GRBAC

Timekeepers: Ákos FEHÉR, Dávid NÉMETH

Technical Steward: Franz ZEHETHOFER

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
125 SP + 125 GP/moto3

Qualifying

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km


